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Veranstaltung: 20 Jahre SV Spillern Stocksport Jubiläumsturnier
Veranstalter: SVSpillernStocksport
Durchfährer: SVSpillernStocksport
Austragungsort Spillern

ffi,
Datum:31-08.2019

OBELIX Stockwedung - 5.5.3930 / Robed Ulrich, WallnerstraBe 35, 3004 Ollem, Austria 4067662037 41 Eobelix@rul.at

Rang Start-Nr.

15

28

36

49

54

61

73

87

92

Mannschaft

ESC ASKÖ Wiener Möwen

SSV Deutsch Wagram
Schilling Karl, Pirchner Gerold, Schilling Renate, Stöger Michael

Union StockschilEen Gars am Kamp

Endergebnig

Schön Gerhard, Massinger Michael, Svaljug Roland, Hochauer Vanessa

ESC Vienna 10:6 1,385
Hochauer Thomäs, Hochauer Gertrude, Kellnet Kurt, Kellner Renate

GdG Stockerau 9:7 1,222

Edelbauer Matthias. Breitseher Erwin, Lutzer Gerha.d, Machoritsch Gustav

ESV Breitenwaida 9'.7 0,797
Kowar Wemer, Kropp Manfred, StrielSascha, Brustman David, Schwarz Markus

USC Sierndorf 8: 8 1,'167

Prechtl Franz, Hammerschmid Thomas, Hammerschmid Beatrice, Tiller Martin

1. SUSSV Drösing 03 7 :9 0,750
Capek Eleonora, Schwaz Johann, Gaier Slephan, AspergerSonja

Moser Andreas, Reinbacher Christian, Poigenfilrst Josel Reiterer Thomas

ESV Hollabrunn 5:11 0,914
Gieler Siegfried, Gieler Carmen, Klinger Helmut, l,.Jkam Alfted, ü,vorak Kud

Punkte Quotieot

12:4 1,869

6:10 0,799

6:10 0,626

Diff- Eigene Gegnor

73 '157 84

40 144 104

22 121 99

-26 102 128

18 126 108

-34 102 136

-27 1O7 134

-55 92 147

-11 117 128

31.08.201S 13:53:5'l

Neuhauser Emst

(Schiedsrichter)

Neuhauser Emst

(Wettbewarbsleiter)

HerdliGchka Christoph

(Schriftftl h re0
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